AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

9. liga Xbowling Zizkov, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 19. 11. 2017

Druzstvo YA V R P Skore Primér Body
1. Muminci 24 16 O 8 10798 439,58 75,0
2. VyvrHellové 24 14 0 10 10562 440,08 66,0
3. MAESTRO Club C 24 12 0 12 10719 428,63 62,0
4. LegendarioTeam 24 11 0 13 10290 428,08 60,5
5. Happy Farmers 24 11 0 13 10375 432,29 57,0
6. Kidachi 24 11 0 13 10335 419,63 53,5
7. Tanecnici 24 9 0 15 10376 430,33 46,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. LegendarioTeam 6 5 0 1 2572 428,67 22,0

2. MAESTRO Club C 6 4 0 2 2753 441,50 18,0

3. Happy Farmers 6 3 0 3 2603 43383 15,0

4. VyvrHellové 6 2 0 4 2545 424,17 13,0

5. Muminci 6 2 0 4 2528 412,00 13,0

6. Tanecnici 6 3 0 3 2640 440,00 12,0

7. Kidachi 6 2 0 4 2456 398,67 12,0
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Jméno
Svonc Petr
Calkova Marta
Skatula Martin
Stvrtiha Michal
Korbel Michal
Cerny Milan
Gerber Jan
Holub Viadimir
Spicak Pavel
Konecny Jifi
Radova Renata
Cernaj Stépan
Schiitz Petr
Herstik Jan
Duffek Ondrej
Vachova Sarka
Souckova Jifina

Duffek Pavel

Pospisil Radoslav

Slajchrt Martin
Cerny Jifi
Grinbaum Jakub

Rohan Filip

Dvornakova Tana

Koneéna Sarka

Vyskocil Vladislav

Pencak Viladimir
Vacha Oldrich

Michl Tomas

Zykmundova Eliska

Pergl Ondrej

Samonilova Nada

Calek Filip
Barta Ales

Druzstvo
Legendario Team
Muminci
Kidachi
Muminci
Happy Farmers
Tanecnici
VyvrHellové
Tanecnici
Legendario Team
MAESTRO Club C
MAESTRO Club C
VyvrHellové
Kidachi
Happy Farmers
Legendario Team
Muminci
MAESTRO Club C
Legendario Team
Happy Farmers
VyvrHellové
Tanecnici
VyvrHellové
Happy Farmers
Kidachi
MAESTRO Club C
Tanecnici
Happy Farmers
Muminci
Legendario Team
Kidachi
Kidachi
Tanecnici
Muminci

Legendario Team

H
22
16
14
22
21
23
24
16

18
18
24
21
14

15
17
18
11

18
17
20
19
23

Prlimér
169,64
159,94
157,43
157,23
155,57

155,04
154,67
153,56
150,75
148,94
145,56
145,50
145,14
144,93
144,00
143,73
143,65
142,89
141,55
141,33
139,75
139,44
137,41
135,90
133,89
133,65
131,78
129,78
129,13
127,82
127,50
121,60
120,80
113,14
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15
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Skore
3732
2559
2204
3459
3267
3566
3712
2457

603
2681
2620
3492
3048
2029

576
2156
2442
2572
1557

848

559
2510
2336
2718
2544
3074
1186
1168
1033
1406

510

608
1208
1584

Body
19,0
13,0
10,5
15,0
17,0
9,0
15,0
8,5
2,0
8,0
14,0
12,0
5,0
6,5
1,0
10,0
7,0
10,5
3,5
3,0
1,0
8,0
4,0
8,0
9,0
9,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
0,5
2,0
3,0




PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Jméno Druzstvo H Prdmér V R P Skére Body
35. Perglova Iva Kidachi 2 92,50 2 0 O 185 2,0
36. Konecna Katefina Legendario Team 2 87,00 0 0 2 174 0,0
37. Bartakova Dana Tanecnici 1 64,00 0 0 1 64 0,0
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9. liga Xbowling Zizkov, 2017 - jednotlivci
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Jméno
Svonc Petr
Korbel Michal
Calkova Marta
Konecny JiFi
Cerny Milan
Skatula Martin
Gerber Jan
Souckova Jifina
Holub Viadimir
Duffek Pavel
Herstik Jan
Stvrtia Michal
Radova Renata
Slajchrt Martin
Koneéna Sarka
Pospisil Radoslav
Rohan Filip
Vyskocil Vladislav
Michl Tomas
Vachova Sarka
Schiitz Petr
Cernaj Stépan
Pencak Viadimir
Dvornakova Tana
Calek Filip
Vacha Oldfich
Zykmundova EliSka

Barta Ales

Druzstvo
Legendario Team
Happy Farmers
Muminci
MAESTRO Club C
Tanecnici
Kidachi
VyvrHellové
MAESTRO Club C
Tanecnici
Legendario Team
Happy Farmers
Muminci
MAESTRO Club C
VyvrHellové
MAESTRO Club C
Happy Farmers
Happy Farmers
Tanecnici
Legendario Team
Muminci
Kidachi
VyvrHellové
Happy Farmers
Kidachi
Muminci
Muminci
Kidachi

Legendario Team

H

6
5
4
5
6
5
6
3
6
4
4
4
4
6
6
3
3
6
4
3
5
6
3
4
4
3
4
4

Prlimeér
168,00
156,80
156,00
155,60
153,17
152,20
152,00
151,67
151,50
150,25
150,00
148,00
145,25
141,33
139,17
138,33
138,33
135,33
135,00
134,33
132,00
130,83
129,67
124,50
122,75
120,67
118,25
105,75
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P
1
1
0
2
5
2
2
1
3
0
1
2
1
3
4
2
3
4
2
1
5
4
2
1
3
3
2
3

Skore
1008
784
624
778
919
761
912
455
909
601
600
592
581
848
835
415
415
812
540
403
660
785
389
498
491
362
473
423

Body
5,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
1,0



Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd
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9. liga Xbowling Zizkov, 2017 - zdpasy

MAESTRO Club C 3,0 452 : 431 2,0 VyvrHellové Muminci 1,0 366 : 410 4,0 Legendario Team
Konecny Jifi 125 156 1,0  Gerberjan Stvrtiia Michal 127 160 1,0  Michl Tomas

Radovéa Renata +8 1,0 202 127 Cernaj Stépan Calek Filip 1,0 91 76 Barta Ale$

Kone¢na Sérka +8 125 148 1,0  Slajchrt Martin Vécha Oldfich 148 174 1,0  Svonc Petr

Happy Farmers 1,0 441 : 440 4,0 Kidachi VyvrHellové 3,0 466 : 441 2,0 Happy Farmers
Rohan Filip 155 157 1,0  Skatula Martin Gerber Jan 1,0 186 123 Rohan Filip

Pospi$il Radoslav 125 125 1,0  Dvornakov4 Tafa +8 Cernaj St&pan 138 158 1,0  Herdtik Jan

Korbel Michal 1,0 161 158 Schiitz Petr Slajchrt Martin 142 160 1,0  Korbel Michal

Kidachi B Tanecnici Legendario Team 3,0 418 : 388 2,0 MAESTRO Club C
Schitz Petr 124 169 1,0  Holub Viadimir Michl Tomas 131 143 1,0  Souckova Jifina +8
Skatula Martin 140 160 1,0  Vyskodil Vladislav Bérta Ales 123 117 1,0  Radové Renata +8
Zykmundové Eligka +8 1,0 134 130 Cerny Milan Svonc Petr 1,0 164 128 Kone¢na Sérka +8
Happy Farmers 0,0 399 : 498 5,0 Legendario Team MAESTRO Club C 3,0 444 : 433 2,0 Muminci

Pospisil Radoslav 136 146 1,0  Michl Toméas Souckova Jifina +8 164 176 1,0  Stvrtha Michal
Herstik Jan 126 158 1,0  Duffek Pavel Kone¢na Sarka +8 133 138 1,0  Célkova Marta +8
Rohan Filip 137 194 1,0  Svonc Petr Kone¢ny Jifi 10 147 119 Véchova Sarka +8
Taneénici 3,0 441 : 430 2,0 VyvrHellové Legendario Team 2,0 420 : 441 3,0 Tanecdnici

Holub Vladimir 143 155 1,0  Gerberjan Bérta Ales 110 179 1,0  Holub Vladimir
Vyskotil Vladislav 1,0 141 106 Cernaj Stépan Duffek Pavel 1,0 135 125 Vyskocil Vladislav
Cerny Milan 157 169 1,0  Slajchrt Martin Svonc Petr 1,0 175 137 Cerny Milan
VyvrHellové 1,0 395 : 405 4,0 Kidachi Muminci 1,0 394 : 432 4,0 Happy Farmers
Gerber Jan 1,0 183 155 Skatula Martin Calek Filip 133 154 1,0  Pospisil Radoslav
Cernaj 5tépan 95 113 1,0  Zykmundova Eliska +8 Vécha Oldrich 105 164 1,0  Korbel Michal
Slajchrt Martin 117 137 1,0  Dvornédkova Tana +8 Calkova Marta +8 1,0 156 114 Pencék Vladimir

Tanecnici B Muminci Happy Farmers 3,0 452 : 422 2,0 MAESTRO Club C
Holub Viadimir 1,0 173 153 Stvrtia Michal Korbel Michal 129 139 1,0  Konelna Sérka +8
Vyskocil Vladislav 126 145 1,0  Vachova Sérka +8 Herstik Jan 1,0 183 128 Radové Renata +8
Cerny Milan 167 174 1,0  Calkova Marta +8 Pencak Viadimir 140 155 1,0  Konetny Jifi

Kidachi 1,0 348 : 389 4,0 Legendario Team Muminci 4,0 435 : 399 1,0 Kidachi

Dvornédkova Tana +8 1,0 121 103 Michl Tomas Célek Filip 140 162 1,0  Skatula Martin

Schitz Petr 104 140 1,0  Duffek Pavel Célkové Marta +8 1,0 156 134 Schitz Petr

Zykmundové Eligka +8 123 146 1,0  Svonc Petr Véchové Sarka +8 1,0 139 103 Zykmundové Eligka +8




Legendario Team 4,0 437 : 408 1,0 VyvrHellové MAESTRO Club C 4,0 495 : 467 1,0 Tanecnici

Barta Ales 1,0 114 105 Gerber Jan Souckova Jifina +8 1,0 148 130 Holub Vladimir
Duffek Pavel 1,0 168 134 Slajchrt Martin Kone¢na Sarka +8 1,0 174 135 Vysko¢il Vladislav
Svonc Petr 155 169 1,0  Cernaj St&pén Koneény Jifi 173 202 1,0  Cerny Milan
Kidachi 1,0 402 : 448 4,0 MAESTRO Club C Tanecnici 0,0 366 : 438 5,0 Happy Farmers
Schitz Petr 140 134 1,0  Radové Renata +8 Holub Vladimir 115 170 1,0  Korbel Michal
Dvornékové Tana +8 115 178 1,0  Konecny Jiff Vyskotil Vladislav 125 133 1,0  Herstik Jan

Skatula Martin 1,0 147 136 Kone¢na Sérka +8 Cerny Milan 126 135 1,0  Pencéak Vladimir
VyvrHellové 4,0 415 : 372 1,0 Muminci

Gerber Jan 127 136 1,0  Stvrtha Michal

Slajchrt Martin 1,0 138 109 Vécha Oldfich

Cernaj St&péan 1,0 150 127 Calek Filip




